
LOTS 16 & 17 UNIT 4 THREE RIVER 

466-130, TD 1353-121, WD 1356-24

ROBLES-LOPEZ FEDERICO/MUNRO MARILYN J
2586 SW NEWARK DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00607-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.04 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

09/17/2018 DF 1.01 36,000 0 0 36,000

STANDARD
3

153,611
7,000
36,000

196,611
94,172

102,439
HX HB 50,722

51,717
196,611

0

188,357

1363/0033 6/22/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERICO ROBLES & MAR

FEDERICO ROBLES & M

1356/2490 3/29/2018 WD Q V 01 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE & TERESA GOSS

FEDERICO ROBLES & M
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37006 M H 479 07/23/2018

2019HX Base Yr

2586 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,612 113.9000 107.07 172,597 2019 2018 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1612

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 153,611

1,612 1,612 153,611

BAS= W52 S31 E52 N31$.

BAS

52

31

52

31

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 210.00 210.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 20,000.00 18,000.00 36,000


